To: Amex Centurian Travel[centurionsupporti@centurion.com]
From:
Sent: - 06 PM

Subject: Re: CM- Epstein- Options quoted I‘or-

I am not ready to purchase...can you please put on HOLD the earlier connecting flight that
arrives CDG at 9am along with the return on the 14th and send me the record locator itinerary?

On Sep 3, 2018, at 5:46 PM, Centurion Support
<centurionsupport@centurion.com=> wrote:

Hello Lesley Groff,
Thank you for your reply.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
The fight before the 945am is the following:

Date Airline

El:]ght Depart From Arrive At

Wed 12 Czech 917  5.05am Boryspil Intl Airport, Kiev 6.15 Prague Vaclav Havel

Sep  Airlines (KBP) H198M Airport, (PRG)
Wed 12 Czech Prague Vaclav Havel Paris Charles de Gaulle
Sep  Airlines 20 7-108amM i oort (PRG) 9.00am 4ioort (CDG)

* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $997.20

+ Ticket is refundable; changes are subject to difference in fare.
Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.
What would you like to do?
Kind regards,

Sherri from Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager Natalia

Actually the first email response was correct. . .this trip is for Sept. 12-14. ..
-Is the connecting flight the earliest one of the day on Sept. 12th? | was hoping to get her in earlier. If this is
is sold out then lets put it on HOLD along with the return at 8:40pm on the 14th.

On Sep 3, 2018, at 3:23 PM, Centurion Support <centurionsupport@centurion.com=> wrote;
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| am so sormry | provided wrong dates. | see Heather already provided the correct information.
| apologize.

Thanks,
Kathy

From Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager

Happy Labor Day! Sorry for the delay in responding.
Here are the closest times for your request : (nothing in the evening on the return)

Sat 20 Oct - Air France 1653
Departing: Boryspil Intl Airport, Kiev (KBP) at 6.10am
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 8.35am

= Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: 3436.90
+ Ticket is refundable; changes are subject to difference in fare.

Sun 28 Oct - Ukraine Intl Airlines 128
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 1.20pm
Arriving: Boryspil Intl Airport, Kiev (KBP) at 5.35pm

= Total air reservation, including taxes and fees; $557.50
+ Ticket is refundable; changes are subject to difference in fare.

option for next day return in the morning :

Mon 29 Oct - Ukraine Intl Airlines 130

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 5.30am
Arriving: Baryspil Intl Airport, Kiev (KBFP) at 9.35am

+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $247.50
+ Ticket is nonrefundable; changes are subject to 70 Euro penalty plus difference in fare.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change
Please reply to this email and provide yvour authorization to proceed.

Thank you,
Kathy

From Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager Natasha
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Greetings! Below are some options for Kiev to Paris next week.
The nonstop flights between Kiev and Paris are sold out all day on the 12th. Below is the morning cor

Czech Airlines 4917Y 12SEP Kiev to Prague 945A 1100A
Operated byUkraine Intl Air

Czech Airlines 760Y 12SEP Prague to Paris CDG 1225P 215P
5874 .20, fully changeable and refundable.

nonstop on the 11th-

PS 129L 11SEP T Kiev to Paris 730P 955P

$396.00 changeable and refundable.

Return on the 14th around 7pm-

AF1652L 14SEP F Paris to Kiev 840P 1240A 15SEP
$379.40 fully refundable and changeable.

The next earlier flight is at 2pm from Paris.
Heather Foidel, From Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager, Natalia Molotkova

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
= Total air reservation, including taxes and fees; depends on flight options chosen.

+ Ticket is refundable, change/cancellation ; changes are subject to difference in fare.
Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

| hope you enjoyed the service | provided today. Please feel free to provide any feedback on your exp
valued.

Hello.. . we need a round trip, coach ticket from Kiev on Sept. 12th to arrive Paris in the morning...retu
provide options and price please. Must be a changeable ticket,

Authorized User on Jeffrey Epstein’s card

To learm more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, pleasa visit us at
2 2015 Amencan Express, All rights resered
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American Express uses 3rd parly concierge service providers who are not authaorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge |
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the s
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize, We reserve the right ta note profile and preference data for servicing pi

| am so sorry | provided wrong dates. | see Heather already provided the correct information.
| apologize.

Thanks,
Kathy

From Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager

e

Happy Labor Day! Sorry for the delay in responding.
Here are the closest times for your request : (nothing in the evening on the return)

Sat 20 Oct - Air France 1653
Departing: Boryspil Intl Airport, Kiev (KBP) at 6.10am
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 8.35am

+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $436.90
» Ticket is refundable; changes are subject to difference in fare.

Sun 28 Oct - Ukraine Intl Airlines 128
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 1.20pm
Arriving: Boryspil Intl Airport, Kiev (KBP) at 5.35pm

= Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $557.50
» Ticket is refundable; changes are subject to difference in fare.

option for next day return in the morning :

Mon 29 Oct - Ukraine Intl Airlines 130

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 5.30am

Arriving: Boryspil Intl Airport, Kiev (KBP) at 9.35am

= Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $247.50

+ Ticket is nonrefundable; changes are subject to 70 Euro penalty plus difference in fare.

Your response js required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change
Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.
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Thank you,
Kathy

From Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager Natasha

reetings! Below are some options for Kiev to Paris next week.
The nonstop flights between Kiev and Paris are sold out all day on the 12th. Below is the morning connectiol

Czech Airlines 4917Y 125EP Kiev to Prague 945A 11004
Operated byUkraine Intl Air

Czech Airlines 760Y 125EP Prague to Paris CDG 1225P 215P
$874.20, fully changeable and refundable.

nonstop on the 11th-

PS 129L 11SEP T Kiev to Paris 730P 955P

$396.00 changeable and refundable.

Return on the 14th around 7pm-

AF1652L 14SEP F Paris to Kiev 840P 1240A 155EP
$379.40 fully refundable and changeable

The next earlier flight is at 2pm from Paris.
Heather Foidel, From Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager, Matalia Molotkova

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: depends on flight options chosen.

* Ticket is refundable, change/cancellation ; changes are subject to difference in fare.
Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

| hope you enjoyed the service | provided today. Flease feel free to provide any feedback on your experience
valued.

Hello...we need a round trip, coach ticket from Kiev on Sept. 12th to arrive Paris in the morning. ..return to K
provide options and price please. Must be a changeable ticket,
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uthornzed User on Jeffrey Epstein’s card

Siriva tatement | the Canturian ( i
Ta learn more abaut e-mail seeurty or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at &

B 2015 American Express. All rights resanved
American Express uses Jrd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Amer

responsible or Rable for the actions of the sarvice provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provids
provider and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/er fees you authorize, We resense the right 1o not

for servicing purposes.
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